WIREMOLD®
Tele-Power® Poles
F E A T U R E S  &  B E N E F I T S
Bring Wire & Cable Down to Business
n	 Promote sustainable design. Allowing services to be
routed to the center of an open space rather than by
building a wall increases the use of natural daylight and
reduces energy consumption.

factory for more information. Can be factory or field-wired
with many commercially available devices.
Steel Tele-Power Poles Ordering Information
Steel Tele-Power Poles (continued)
Wiremold Tele-Power Poles offer relocation flexibility to support
open office designs. Quickly and easily reconfigure poles to meet
changes in floor plans or capacity needs.
Front Back
Front Back
Front
Back
Front
Back
5
	 Catalog No./Item	 Description/Specifications
	 25DTC-4	 Blank Steel Pole – Two-
	 25DTC-4-DG	 compartment pole. Nominal
	 25DTC-412	 material thickness .040" [1.0mm].
	 25DTC-412-DG	 Ivory or gray boot base. Furnished
	 25DTC-415	 unwired without outlets. Mounting
	 25DTC-415-DG	 hardware, entrance end plate and
		  ceiling trim plates furnished.
		  Available lengths: 10' 5" [3.2m]
		  (25DTC-4), 12' 5" [3.8m] (25DTC-
		  412) and 15' 5" [4.7m] (25DTC-415).
	 30TC-2V	 Blank Steel Pole – Single-
	 30TC-212V	 compartment pole. Furnished
	 30TC-215V	 unwired without outlets. Nominal
		  wall thickness .040" [1.0mm].
		  Mounting hardware, entrance end
		  fitting, and ceiling trim plate
		  furnished. Available lengths: 10' 5"
		  [3.2m] (30TC-2V), 12' 5" [3.8m]
		  (30TC-212V) and 15' 5" [4.7m]
		  (30TC-215V).
	 30TC-4V	 Blank Steel Pole – Two-
	 30TC-412V	 compartment pole. Furnished
	 30TC-415V	 unwired without outlets. Nominal
		  wall thickness .040" [1.0mm].
		  Mounting hardware, entrance end
		  fitting, and ceiling trim plate
		  furnished. Available lengths: 10' 5"
		  [3.2m] (30TC-4V), 12' 5" [3.8m]
		  (30TC-412V) and 15' 5" [4.7m]
		  (30TC-415V).
	 Catalog No./Item	 Description/Specifications
	 25DTC-E10	 Blank Steel Tele-Power Pole
	 25DTC-E10-DG	 Extender – Two sections of a two-
		  compartment pole (5' 4" [1.626m]
		  base and 5' [1.52m] extender)
		  assembles to form a 10' 4"
		  [3.148m] pole. Nominal material
		  thickness .040" [1.0mm]. Ivory or
		  gray boot base. Furnished unwired
		  without outlets. Mounting hardware,
		  entrance end plate and ceiling trim
		  plate furnished. An 8" [203mm]
		  cover at top of pole is removable
		  for making power wiring
		  connections.
	 25DTC-E5	 Blank Steel Tele-Power Pole
	 25DTC-E5-DG	 Extender – Two-compartment
		  extender mounts onto existing
		  25DTP or 25DTC series pole.
		  Nominal material thickness .040"
		  [1.0mm]. Furnished unwired without

		  30TC Series Poles –
		  Accepts discrete jacks.
Accessories for Tele-Power Poles Ordering Information
	 COLOR	 DIMENSIONS
	25DTP-A	 Ivory Steel (25DTP-4)	 1" x 2 1/4" x 28"
	AMDTP-A	 Anodized Aluminum 	 [25mm x 57mm x 711mm]
		  (AMDTP-4)
	 COLOR	 DIMENSIONS
	25DTP-B	 Ivory Steel (25DTP-4)	 1" x 2 1/4" x 28"
	AMDTP-B	 Anodized Aluminum 	 [25mm x 57mm x 711mm]
		  (AMDTP-4)
	 COLOR	 DIMENSIONS
	25DTP-L	 Ivory Steel (25DTP-4)	 1" x 2 1/4" x 28"
	AMDTP-L	 Anodized Aluminum 	 [25mm x 57mm x 711mm]